
Date: 24 Nov 2018 (Sat)
Warm Up Competition (110cm) Time: 10:00a.m

Article 238.2.1 Venue: Competition Paddock

No. NF Rider FEI ID no. Rider

Bridle

No

Horse

No Horse Name

Jump

Penalty Time Taken Award

1 SGP 10145216 Tara Ashely Khan 209 G121 World Series 0 71.71 4th

2 HKG 10171434 Bryan Lam 664 HR119 Milton Van De Noordheuvel 4+1 77.54

3 PHI 10131198 Paola Lorenzo 280 J246 Quick Money 0 65.38 2nd

4 HKG 10172607 Gabby Thomas 648 HX115 Emerald Butterfly 0 62.26 1st

5 THA 10115594 Manussavee Thongbunyoung 515 L347 Happy Eagle 0 67.96 3rd

6 IND 10183299 Paridhi Rajesh Joshi 608 S036 Sirocco Too 8 71.86

7 HKG 10168236 Edgar Fung 665 HR120 Excellent Amie RTD

8 HKG 10140120 Claudia Wrobel 555 M396 Auspicious Start RTD

9 HKG 10184053 Annabel Dyson 469 L268 Koenigsberg 0 72.31 5th

10 CAM 10182352 Jarra Sisowath 493 N191 Fun Faster Elim.

11 HKG 10161422 Natasha Lee 340 E241 All Chances RTD

12 HKG 10184054 Bianca Garcia 576 N232 Noble Defeater 4+1 76.68 6th

6 HKG 10160722 Nicolas Yu 598 HX091 Bentley W/D

14 HKG 10142091 Vincent Capol 630 HX116 Angel 259 W/D

Date: 24 Nov 2018 (Sat)
Final Competition - Round 1 (110cm) & Round 2 (120cm) Time: 15:15p.m.

Article 273.2.1/ 273.3.3.2/ 273.4.3 Venue: Competition Paddock

No. NF Rider FEI ID no. Rider

Bridle

No

Horse

No Horse Name

Jump

Penalty

(1st round) Time Taken

Jump

Penalty

(2nd round)

Total

Penalty

Time Taken

(2nd Round) Award

10 HKG 10142091 Vincent Capol 630 HX116 Angel 259 0 64.16 0 0 60.14 1st

5 HKG 10168236 Edgar Fung 665 HR120 Excellent Amie 0 70.59 0 0 63.22 2nd

6 PHI 10131198 Paola Lorenzo 280 J246 Quick Money 0 64.44 0 0 64.1 3rd

11 HKG 10172607 Gabby Thomas 648 HX115 Emerald Butterfly 4 57.91 0 4 55.22 4th

4 HKG 10171434 Bryan Lam 664 HR119 Milton Van De Noordheuvel 0 66.03 4 4 66.43 5th

12 HKG 10160722 Nicolas Yu 598 HX091 Bentley 0 68.67 8+3 11 87.01 6th

1 HKG 10184053 Annabel Dyson 469 L268 Koenigsberg 8 62.94 12 20 69.15

7 HKG 10140120 Claudia Wrobel 555 M396 Auspicious Start 12 62.15 12 24 65.05

9 HKG 10161422 Natasha Lee 340 E241 All Chances 0 66.97 Elim.

13 SGP 10145216 Tara Ashely Khan 209 G121 World Series 0 64.84 Elim.

8 THA 10115594 Manussavee Thongbunyoung 515 L347 Happy Eagle 4 62.92 Elim.

3 CAM 10182352 Jarra Sisowath 493 N191 Fun Faster RTD.

2 IND 10183299 Paridhi Rajesh Joshi 608 S036 Sirocco Too Elim.

14 HKG 10184054 Bianca Garcia 576 N232 Noble Defeater Elim.
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